XPOLogistics

XPO Logistics Schedules Second Quarter 2021 Earnings Conference Call for Thursday, July 29, 2021

July 8, 2021

GREENWICH, Conn., July 08, 2021 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- XPO Logistics, Inc. (NYSE: XPO) will hold its second quarter conference call and webcast on Thursday, July 29, at 8:30 a.m. Eastern Time. The company's results will be released after market close on July 28 and made available on <u>www.xpo.com</u>.

Access information:

Call toll-free from US/Canada: 1-877-269-7756 International callers: +1-201-689-7817 Live webcast online at: <u>www.xpo.com/investors</u>

A replay of the conference call will be available until August 29, 2021, by calling toll-free (from US/Canada) 1-877-660-6853; international callers dial +1-201-612-7415. Use the passcode 13721352. Additionally, the call will be archived on www.xpo.com/investors.

About XPO Logistics

XPO Logistics, Inc. (NYSE: XPO) provides cutting-edge supply chain solutions to the most successful companies in the world, with two business segments: transportation and logistics. The company helps more than 50,000 customers manage their supply chains most efficiently, using a network of 1,621 locations in 30 countries and approximately 140,000 team members, including 108,000 employees and 32,000 temporary workers. The company's corporate headquarters are in Greenwich, Conn., USA. Visit <u>xpo.com</u> for more information, and connect with XPO on <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Twitter</u>, <u>LinkedIn</u>, <u>Instagram</u> and <u>YouTube</u>.

Investor Contact XPO Logistics, Inc. Tavio Headley +1-203-413-4006 tavio.headley@xpo.com



Source: XPO Logistics, Inc.